
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE, APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER.       80 

TEST 2  DK  DOMAIN KNOWLEDGE.                                         320 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 

                                               X                                                   1      2      OUT OF 

                                                                                                  80     320     (400) 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

    1   1120000159    729006325  UR            M  15-11-98  SHUBHAM                               70.00  183.00  253.00      

           

    2   1320000484    729003180  UR            M  01-12-98  AGNISWAR KARMAKAR                     45.00  185.00  230.00      

           

    3   1320000336    729009127  UR            M  27-06-96  RUPAK DAS                             40.00  181.00  221.00      

           

    4   1320000433    729009210  UR            M  04-07-96  BIBHUDATTA NAYAK                      60.00  160.00  220.00      

           

    5   1120000255    729000808  OBC           M  30-11-00  JAGADISWAR BEHERA                     43.00  172.00  215.00      

           

    6   1320000318    729006202  UR            M  18-05-98  JAGDEEP SAMOTA                        21.00  189.00  210.00      

           

    7   1320000450    729009701  UR            M  13-12-95  RANJEET SHARMA                        27.00  169.00  196.00      

           

    8   1320000312    729007883  UR            F  28-03-97  SHRABASTI CHAKRABORTY                 41.00  155.00  196.00      

           

    9   1320000382    729006924  OBC           M  22-10-99  SHASHANKGOWDA D T                     20.00  170.00  190.00      

           

   10   1320000284    729003980  UR            M  10-03-96  NAVEEN                                22.00  155.00  177.00      

           

   11   1320000326    729001411  UR            M  01-07-97  SHASHANK SHEKHAR                      32.00  144.00  176.00      

           

   12   1320000313    729000950  EWS           M  03-05-01  LAXMIKANTA KAR                        31.00  144.00  175.00      

           

   13   1220000214    729000541  UR            M  25-05-97  MOHD SAIF KHAN                        42.00  124.00  166.00      

           

   14   1320000302    729009686  UR            M  14-01-98  SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA                    33.00  120.00  153.00      

           

   15   1320000380    729002292  UR            M  30-08-00  MUKUL KUMAR SAIN                      15.00  130.00  145.00      

           

   16   1120000263    729009476  UR            M  16-02-01  SAURAV KUMAR                          25.00  120.00  145.00      

           

   17   1220000248    729007199  OBC           M  21-12-97  ONKAR YADAV                           32.00   95.00  127.00      

           

   18   1320000305    729004600  OBC           M  04-03-99  RAJAT KUMAR KASHYAP                   35.00   90.00  125.00      

           

   19   1220000262    729000748  UR            M  15-06-96  SAMAD FAROOQUI                        13.00  110.00  123.00      

           

   20   1220000224    729009271  UR            F  21-09-00  ANKITA SINGH                          10.00  110.00  120.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

***************************************************************************************************************************** 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                 S  C  O  R  E  S 

        NO.           NO.                      E   BIRTH                                          GK     DK      TOTAL 
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***************************************************************************************************************************** 

   

   21   1320000258    729002568  EWS           M  10-12-95  SHAILESH KUMAR PATHAK                 22.00   95.00  117.00      

           

   22   1120000261    729004788  UR            F  27-09-98  DIKSHA PANDEY                          9.00  108.00  117.00      

           

   23   1120000249    729001298  UR            F  17-08-00  KHUSHBOO SINGH                        44.00   71.00  115.00      

           

   24   1120000253    729004423  UR            M  05-07-96  ANSHU KUMAR                           34.00   70.00  104.00      

           

   25   1220000200    729004584  UR            F  26-05-97  SUJEETA VIDYADHAR JAISWAR             10.00   92.00  102.00      

           

   26   1120000264    729008329  UR            M  01-01-99  RUDRANATH TIWARI                      25.00   75.00  100.00      

           

   27   1320000506    729006871  UR            M  02-02-99  ABHISHEK KAUSHIK                      15.00   85.00  100.00      

           

   28   1320000262    729008119  OBC           M  03-06-99  DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN                     4.00   93.00   97.00      

           

   29   1320000309    729002847  SC            M  07-03-99  DINESH KUMAR MENDEM                   34.00   58.00   92.00      

           

   30   1120000242    729003641  OBC           M  23-09-99  PRASHANT KUMAR GAUR                   37.00   44.00   81.00      

           

   31   1120000195    729003278  UR            M  02-01-97  VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY                   5.00   75.00   80.00      

           

   32   1120000198    729003565  SC            M  13-06-99  DURGESH KUMAR                         10.00   35.00   45.00      

           

***************************************************************************************************************************** 
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